A U T O M O T I V E  S P R A Y  G U N S
The perfect finish starts with 1-800-650-0930  |  www.fujisprayauto.com
@2025
Designed with Fuji Spray®’s advanced mid-pressure technology, the VALOR M100 CLEAR
sets a new benchmark in professional refinishing.
Purpose-built for clear coat applications, this lightweight spray gun combines effortless
precision with user comfort. Its ergonomic design reduces fatigue, while the intuitive
features streamline operation, making it ideal for high-production environments. The
VALOR M100 CLEAR ensures consistent and professional-grade results, allowing
automotive refinishing professionals to deliver their best work efficiently and effectively.
MID-PRESSURE SPRAY GUN
#8266M VALOR M100 Spray Gun (Spray Gun Only)
#8266M-A VALOR M100 Spray Gun with 600cc Aluminum Cup
#8266M-N VALOR M100 Spray Gun with 600cc Nylon Cup
VALOR™
M100 CLEAR
Operating Range 9-29 PSI
Air Consumption 10.8 CFM
Air Inlet Size 1/4” PF
Air Supply Hose 6.5 x 10mm
Fluid Coupler 3/8” PF
Standard Air Cap Set 1.3mm
Weight (without cup) 435 g (0.96 lbs)
Max. Fan Width 320 mm (12.6 inches)
Application Type Clear Coat Application
#8200M-1.2 1.2mm
#8200M-1.3 1.3mm
#8200M-1.4 1.4mm
#8200M-1.7 1.7mm
#8200M-2.1 2.1mm
3M™ S15
DeKups® DPC-31
Colad A14
RPS® 3
A I R  C A P  S E T  S I Z E S P A I N T  C U P  A D A P T E R SS P E C I F I C A T I O N S